Contents
Intended Use & safety Information Page 2
General Information Page 2
Installation Page 3/4
Electrical Connection Page 4
Connecting to Mobile or Tablet Page 4
Product Specification Page 5
Display Page 5

1. Search for the “ECOSO” APP in the Google Play store or Apple Store.
2. Ensure your smart phone is connected to your home WIFI network.
3. Install the ECOSO APP and follow instruction to register account.
Connecting to Mobile or Tablet
Pairing the radiator:
1. Open the ECOSO App and log in.
2. Ensure the radiator is switched on, and the indicator light is flashing.
3. Tap the + button in the top right corner of the App
4. Select 'Others' and select 'Connector (WiFi)' and follow the on screen instructions
Please Note: this product will only connect to 2.4Ghz WIFI
If the light is not flashing press and hold the device’s reset button      for 5 seconds until the
light begins to flash indicating it is in connection mode.
5
Product Specification
Item Number Height (mm) Width (mm) Wattage Input Voltage
DRDH900W 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200W 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500W 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800W 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000W 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH900A 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200A 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500A 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800A 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000A 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH900B 533 595 900 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1200B 533 733 1200 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1500B 533 873 1500 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH1800B 533 1013 1800 230VAV~50Hz
DRDH2000B 533 1013 2000 230VAV~50Hz
Display:
1
4
5